Breakfast
Continental
Lunch

Soup & Salad

Dinner

Continental
Brunch
Soup & Salad

Dinner

To Fill a To Go Box
Large
Small

Soup

Lowe Dining Hall

2024-2025

Monday - Friday

7:00am —10:00am
10:00am —10.30am
11:00am — 3:00pm
3:00pm = 4:00pm
4:30pm — 7:00pm

Saturday - Sunday

9:00am-10:30am
10:30am-1:30pm
2:00pm-4:00pm
4:30pm-7:00pm

Any changes in times will be posted.

$ 9.50
S 8.40
$12.40
$ 9.30
$15.90

S 8.40
$12.40
$ 9.30
$15.90

$6.00
$4.00
$3.00



