# Lowe Dining Hall 2024-2025

# <u> Monday – Friday</u>

Breakfast	7:00am – 10:00am	\$ 9.50
Continental	10:00am –10.30am	\$ 8.40
Lunch	11:00am – 3:00pm	\$12.40
Soup & Salad	3:00pm – 4:00pm	\$ 9.30
Dinner	4:30pm – 7:00pm	\$15.90

# Saturday - Sunday

Continental	9:00am-10:30am	\$ 8.40
Brunch	10:30am-1:30pm	\$12.40
Soup & Salad	2:00pm-4:00pm	\$ 9.30
Dinner	4:30pm-7:00pm	\$15.90

#### To Fill a To Go Box

Large	\$6.00
Small	\$4.00
Soup	\$3.00

# Any changes in times will be posted.